1. TBOOO i MiffHsETris s

A

il

o
~—

&

@

/%\9
S o
5o \Go

@
//

Q&ﬁ&

N

% r/

) 9
) —

18

20




1. TBOOO #7445 E Reinforcing Tape Binding Attaching

FF 5%
Ref.No.

O 31 ON L A~ W

Yk & 55

Parts No.
4TB0000101
2210600116
4TB0000103
2100000223
8MC04281207D
4TB0000106
4TB0000107
4TB0000108
4TB0000109
8MN03200300A
8MA03200306A
4TB0000112
8MB04281007K
4TB0000114
4TB0000115
8MA06400510A
8MNO05320809A
4TB0000118
4TB0000119
8MB04281007K
5221PFTB0560
5221PFTB0640

*:56M F For 56M
*k-64M A For 64M

# TH

Description

28 Tape Holder

125 Stud

1245 Stud

FFE Washer(W3)
1222 Screw (CT0102 M4-0.7%12)

28 Holder

HAEHE Tape Guide
AR Tape Guide

S SR Tape Guide Adjusting Holder

12%% Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%3)
B2 Nut (FTBO111 M3-0.5%3)

<28 Holder

222 Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5)
28 Holder

125 Stud

B2 Nut (CT0533 M6-1*5)
124% Screw (CT1145 M5-0.8%8)

28 Holder

T2 Folder
B2 Folder

#24% Screw (CT1237 M4-0.7%10)

JBRFAI4H Presser Foot
JERFAI4H Presser Foot

s R I Custome-made Item

BHE
Amt. Req.

N NG S N S S S NG JCe NI UVIR UC R GO (O R NC S S GOpp,



2. TS006 E{RZE Tape Stand k




2. TS006 {28 Tape Stand

5 5%
Ref.No.

YrklmaR
Parts No.
4TS0060101
8SA79180613A
4TS0060103
4TS0060104
4TS0060105
8SC48321708D
8SA48320409B
4TS0060108
4TS0060109
8WF50202210A
4TS0060111
4TS0050102
8SG56320500A
4TS0050101

#

Description

fi

#ifi Shaft
B2 Nut (CT1514 5/16"-18%6)

FEfE Rod Cup

_F#¥ Upper Thread Stand Rod
1208 Bracket

18%% Screw

BEIE Nut (SHO0527 3/16"-32%4)

N4 Lower Thread Stand Rod
HEME Nut

K44 Wood Screw

J& Stand Base

FR&hER Stop Coller
222 Screw (SH0425 7/32"-32%5)
7K Plastic Plate

BHE
Amt.Req

—_

O BN — LW — NN — — — N



